
What's	on	in	St	Michael's	Hall
Monday 																									

Over	50’s	Strength	&	Balance 11.00am	-	12.00pm

Rainbows		 Louise	Brandon	07887	510948/
louise.brandon1@ntlworld.com

5.45	-	7.15				

Guides	 Amanda	Blan	07790	307368	/
a.blan@virginmedia.com

7.15	-	9.15

Tuesday

Garden	Club Malcolm	&Sue	0161	766	0830	/
mdavies40@gmail.com

10am	-	12noon		

Friendly	Flowers		 Christine	Holgate	/
c.holgate0001@btinternet.com

2pm	–	4pm

Boxing	Fitness 5.30pm

Wednesday

Zumba	Gold			 Rebecca	Luby	07969	551721/rebecca-
luby@hotmail.co.uk

10.15am	–	11am

Art	Class Helen	Murphy	07896	761970/
murphys223@sky.com

11.30am	–	1.30pm

Children’s	Musical	Theatre Laura	Wenton	079467	85766	
laurawenton@hotmail.com	

4pm	-	6pm

AA	Group				 Paul	Kirby	07898	115758/
kirbypaul@live.co.uk

7pm	–	9.15pm

Thursday													

Moo	Music	for	0	-5yrs	olds	&	
parents

Rebecca	Cosgrave	07805	513784	
beckyboo@moo-music.co.uk	

10am	-	1pm	

Over	50’s 2pm	–	4pm

Boxing	Fitness 6pm

Pilates Jo	Bean	-	07710	790186	
jopilates2019@outlook.com	

7.15pm			from	2nd	March

Friday			

Art	Class Helen	Murphy	07896	761970/
helen.vicarageart@gmail.com

10am	–	12noon

AA	Group		 Paul	Kirby	07898	115758/
kirbypaul@live.co.uk

7pm	–	9.15pm

Saturday

Slimming	World									 Lindsay	Wheeler	07596	610462/
lindsaywheeler@msn.com

8am	–	9.15am

9.15am	–	10.30am

Sunday

Coffee	Morning		 10.15am
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